06/07/2024: Event 2

Place/Qual
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Masters Container Element

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hirsch, N

Watkins, B

Town, S

Vandenbroek, J (BDOC)
Brodie, M

Puttock, D

Cutts, J

Partridge, S (Northern Suburbs)
Elliott, S

Kernahan, T

Raymond, M

Tipping, C

Perry, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Jarvis, M

Dawes, C (Western Sydney Scent Work)

Merryfull, J

Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

John Sam

Pedigree Name
Gadhar Kishar
Paraclue Holly SWE SWC
Gadhar A Night On The Town
Archie
Miley
Maisilva Aolani Sonic Resonant
Hillmagic Black Shiraz
HARVIKGOLD HEIDI
Etherial Double Shot (Al)
Neecabe Defying Gravity
Cranmil Sweet Mr Darcy
SPEEDY
BECKVIEW BRAMBLE THE BEAU
Banjo
Nahrof Never Know
GLENBOGLE GRIFFON IN FLIGHT
Lifesong Out Of The Abyss

DATE: 06/07/2024

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
87.68
110.13
121.62
127.85
155.62
157.38
165.65

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1.00
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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Masters Vehicle Element

CAT# Handler (Club)

5
4
7
13

14

12
10
15
18
20

17
19

16
11
22

Bates, J

Vandenbroek, J (BDOC)
Elliott, S

Tipping, C

Watkins, B

Hirsch, N

Raymond, M

Town, S

Hathaway, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Jarvis, M

Witham, S (Southern Highlands)

Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Dawes, C (Western Sydney Scent Work)

Cutts, J

Daley, R

Partridge, S (Northern Suburbs)
Kernahan, T

Merryfull, J

Perry, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hepburn, M (Southern Highlands)

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Donna Puttock

Pedigree Name
Thornfield Embargo
Archie
Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
SPEEDY
Paraclue Holly SWE SWC
Gadhar Kishar
Cranmil Sweet Mr Darcy

Gadhar A Night On The Town

TENARDA MYSTERY MAKER RE SWA TK.S

Banjo

WILLOWPARK JUST CRUISIN
Lifesong Out Of The Abyss
Glenbala Keep Me From Harm
Hillmagic Black Shiraz

JUSTGUS

HARVIKGOLD HEIDI

Neecabe Defying Gravity
GLENBOGLE GRIFFON IN FLIGHT
BECKVIEW BRAMBLE THE BEAU
Rulett Sailby Thstarz

DATE: 06/07/2024

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
156.22
171.00
173.50
181.59
200.00
206.72
228.85
230.00
196.59
223.31

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

2.00

2.00
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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